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Track C - Ritchey 71,9 km - 2355 HM Teams
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StNr Name

ADIDAS-KUOTA-MAUNA L

C4 Kienast Andr
C3 Harrer Adolf
C7 Amon Christi

The Slovak Snail Highlande

C328 Kobera Mate

eas

an

]

C330 Kobera Alexander

C321 UrekJan
Bikes4You

C20 Neubacher Ehrenfried

C10 Islitzer Lukas

C67 Miller Wolfgang

Intersport-Genesis Team 1

C440 Halik Jaroslav

C160 Lawrance Da

C170 Brunnthaler Johannes

vid

bicyclebrothers

C54 Cecon Albert
C52 Austaller Joh

ann

C53 Cecon Markus
RC Bike Direkt

C19 Neubacher C

hristian

C263 Gamsjager Wilfried
C264 Gruber Bernhard

Intersport-Genesis Team 2
C172 Nussbaumer Andreas

C169 Mahringer Kl
C159 Folkman Mic

SC MTB Stevens Mirnock

C284 Klammer Joh

C283 Freiburghaus Thomas

aus
hal

annes

C282 Winkler Markus
2RadChaoten.com
C21 Bihounek Martin

C32 Miesenbock Bernhard

C33 Pacholik Peter

Radpoint Vécklabruck 1

C257 Ziegl Gerald
C258 Reinmiiller A

C439 Gottsmann Alexander
Biking 4 Butterfly Children

rnulf

C74 Franz Siegfried
C78 Partsch Thomas

C75 Leitinger Ber

The Slovak Snail Highlande

nhard

C320 Balent Michal
C325 Madaraszova Jana
C323 Vavrek Vladimir

Mauna Loa Racing Team

C23 Heidecker Sil
C210 Langmann M
C209 Loidl Claus

RSC Bikestation OAMTC Ba

C68 Kogler Ernst

via
artin

C276 Grill Christoph
C275 Kolanek Michael
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Total Diff
11:26:14
3:47:22
3:47:44
3:51:08
12:24:27 +0:58:12
3:49:25
4:02:38
4:32:24
13:03:46 +1:37:31
4:12:15
4:18:35
4:32:56
13:05:39 +1:39:24
4:18:07
4:20:33
4:26:59
13:06:55 +1:40:40
4:07:55
4:25:15
4:33:45
13:46:28 +2:20:13
4:21:30
4:30:13
4:54:45
13:49:46 +2:23:31
4:29:32
4:35:03
4:45:11
13:56:04 +2:29:49
4:20:17
4:47:52
4:47:55
14:12:44 +2:46:29
3:57:24
4:51:55
5:23:25
14:39:59 +3:13:44
4:32:39
5:02:49
5:04:31
14:44:13 +3:17:58
4:42:54
4:57:23
5:03:56
14:57:52 +3:31:37
4:42:30
4:48:54
5:26:28
15:04:02 +3:37:47
4:52:04
5:05:59
5:05:59
15:10:56 +3:44:41
4:35:09
5:06:56
5:28:51
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SALZKAMMERGUT TROPHY 2010 - BAD GOISERN, 17. JULI 2010

Track C - Ritchey 71,9 km - 2355 HM Teams

Intersport-Genesis Team 3
Eder Robert

Lehner Martin

Maringer Rupert
Intersport-Genesis Team 4
Groblinger Wilfried

Voigt Steven

Pichler Wilhelm
Maruderzy Team
Wojcikowski Filip
Wojcikowski Patryk
Wojcikowski Marek

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Sokol Harald

Z6chling Martin

Zo6chling Johannes
Bringabanda SC

Jung Gergely

Ulrich Sandor

Aszddi Katalin
Odlo-Toptimes

Six Tobias

Michitsch Bernd

Lampl Rainer

The Slovak Snail Highlande
Kirdaj Jan

Podhorec Rastislav

Kazar Pavel
Intersport-Genesis Team 5
Pichler Gerald

Hartmann Jan

Hauser Hans

Sneck Team Line

Burian Martin

Zeman Jaroslav

Sorm Petr

Never come back

Horak Alexander

Stummer Jirgen

Pavelka Stephanie
Radpoint Vocklabruck 2
Mair Karl

Reinmdiiller Volker
Schindler Thomas

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Schmidt Harald

Schmidt Richard
Schofbeck Helga
Intersport-Genesis Team 6
Kuzmicz Henald

Vodehnal Jiri

Rapold Martin

The Slovak Snail Highlande
Rafanidesova Izabela
Simko Dusan

Jaborek Anton

The Slovak Snail Highlande
Orihelova Miroslava
Perdik Rastislav

Szulanyi Michal
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15:14:03
5:03:28
5:04:50
5:05:45

15:45:36
5:07:48
5:16:30
5:21:18

15:51:02
4:35:03
5:29:04
5:46:55

15:58:26
5:09:12
5:23:48
5:25:26

16:24:26
4:47:16
5:19:00
6:18:10

16:24:37
3:59:45
5:56:50
6:28:02

16:40:15
5:26:46
5:29:03
5:44:26

17:16:20
5:41:17
5:47:25
5:47:38

17:45:01
5:21:15
5:52:43
6:31:03

17:55:05
5:39:31
6:02:03
6:13:31

18:09:48
5:53:24
6:07:48
6:08:36

18:14:40
5:54:17
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6:07:24
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6:04:33
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